Oct. 28 Oct. 29 Oct. 30 Oct. 31 | Nov. 1 Nov. 2
8:30 JST Sakura Program (Late 10/30 to 11/2)
9:00
9:10 . :
9:20 Registration
9:30
9:40 Poster Session 2 |Students Session 1
9:50 (12 papers) Chair: B. O'Rourke
10:00
10:10 Opening
18@8 Oral Session 4 Lab. Tour
: o Chair: K. Sato .
10:40 |Plenary, Invited: Break Break QSEC, Kyoto Uni.
10:50 30min (by BUS)
1 1 ?g Contributed,
: Student: 20min . Break
Hjig Including Olr.al Session 1 Oral Session 6
3 ) ) Chair: K. Ito & B. Wang Chair: Q. X
11:40 discussion air: Q. Xu
11:50 Oral Session 5 Students Session 2
12:00 Chair: F. Ling Chair: A. Ishida
12:10
12:20
12:30 Workshop photo 1 Lunch
12:40 Closing
12:50
Lunch Lunch
13:00 13:10-18:30
TIA Kakehashi Lunch
14:00 Symposium
14:10 L .
14:20 Oral Session 2 Application of PoIS|tron
14:30 Chair: T. Oka Beams at Major
14:40 Facilities
14:50 ) )
15:00 (08 I eliimE) Oral Session 7
15:10 Break Excursions Chair: X. Cao
15:2 . .
12.38 around the Nara Chair: H. Tsuchida
’ N. Oshima
15:40 Park
15:50 Oral Session 3 B. Wang
16:00 Chair: T. Hirade T. Hyodo Summary & Remarks
=0 A. Kinomura
16:20
16:30 Workshop photo 2
16:40 Chair: C. He
16f50 Registration ) K. Wada
1;:38 Poster Session 1 7 Wei
3 14 papers i
17:20 ( pap ) Get together at the Garden A I_Shl_da.
17:30 K. Michishio
17:40
17:50
Welcorlne Dinner 1 Banquet Dinner 2
18:00 Reception

@ the Kotowa

near JR Nara

@ the Nara Hotel

near Kintetsu Nara




